Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Jepps - (1146740) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.28
1:08.91
1:08.93
1:10.20
1:11.19

1:11.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.20
1:08.91
1:08.93
1:11.19
1:11.51

1:08.28

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

434
422
422
399
383
378

WA Pts

399
422
422
383
378
434

Round

N

I I I T

Round

N

I I I T

Date

31/01/16
08/04/17
25/03/17
22/07117
23/07/16
16/04/16

Date

22/07/17
08/04/17
25/03/17
23/07/16
16/04/16
31/01/16

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

BPSC End of Season Meet 2016

Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet

Meet

BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
BPSC End of Season Meet 2016

Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crawley
Aldershot
Basildon
Basildon

Aldershot

Venue

Basildon
Crawley
Aldershot
Basildon
Aldershot

Crystal Palace

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Level

1

-

W W w

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



