## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elizabeth Jepps - (1146740) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.28	434	Н	31/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	RTW Monson	1
1:08.91	422	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
1:08.93	422	Н	25/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	RTW Monson	3
1:10.20	399	Н	22/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	RTW Monson	3
1:11.19	383	Н	23/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	RTW Monson	3
1:11.51	378	Н	16/04/16	Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet	Aldershot	RTW Monson	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.20	399	Н	22/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	RTW Monson	3
1:08.91	422	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
1:08.93	422	Н	25/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	RTW Monson	3
1:11.19	383	Н	23/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	RTW Monson	3
1:11.51	378	Н	16/04/16	Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet	Aldershot	RTW Monson	3
1:08.28	434	Н	31/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	RTW Monson	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS